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                                                      2018 Local 4119 Active Member 

                                                                  Phone & Email List 

                                                      http://mountprospectfirefighters.org  

 

Executive Board 
President Matt Takoy 630-779-4527 L4119President@gmail.com  
Vice President Joe Knoll 224-595-0946 L4119VicePresident@gmail.com  
Secretary Luke Rypkema 815-762-4343 L4119Secretary@gmail.com  
Treasurer Steve Slobe 847-293-5087 L4119Treasurer@gmail.com  
EB Member Joe Vena 708-421-2791 Jvena520@yahoo.com 
EB Member Nic Schlenbecker 773-972-0332 Nschlenbecker@gmail.com  
EB Member Mike Romano 630-667-4033 Springsteenfan1989@yahoo.com 
EB Member Matt Pastori 847-668-4259 Mpastori4@yahoo.com 
EB Member Mike Murphy 847-553-1614 Murphy20m13@gmail.com  

 

Kyle Anders 630-254-4565 Keanders2@gmail.com  
Brad Bocox 847-875-1387 bbf_112@yahoo.com  
*Phil Buffalo  630-673-5690 Pbuff102@comcast.net  
Rich Christensen 224-805-8788 CNWrails@gmail.com  
Kevin Christianson 224-456-2246 Kchristianson9@comcast.net  
Frank Cinardi 847-529-2297 frankcinardi@yahoo.com  
Pat Clarke 847-331-5256 Allipat2@comcast.net 
Jim Cloud 847-406-7722 jcloud42@gmail.com    
Joe deLutio 708-363-3180 delutiojoeyv@gmail.com 
Steve Edwards 847-707-4352 SRE113@gmail.com  
Phil Ellenbecker 847-507-1471 Philee25@gmail.com 
Tim Evans 708-334-0308 Timsandy1003@gmail.com  
Kevin Fiedler 815-347-0429 Kevin.fiedler13@yahoo.com 
Mike Filpi 708-927-7929 Mflippy@comcast.net  
Mike Fonseca 630-531-4477 MTPRFD121@att.net 
Mike Ghawaly 630-310-0041 Mghawaly@gmail.com  
Nick Gudmunson 815-981-1525 Gudmunson15@gmail.com  
Tom Hamann 847-293-5787 Hamn21@comcast.net 
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Mike Hayes 708-415-5503 Mhayes129@gmail.com  
Jordan Hook 815-670-7341 jordanhook@comcast.net  
Jeff Hunt 224-531-2076 Ajzdad35@gmail.com 
Jim Ingebrigtsen  847-977-9858 Jimmying@sbcglobal.net  
Ben Johnson 224-545-0478 Benjamin.Johnson.2101@Gmail.com 
John Kelly 773-655-2236 Jkelly92487@yahoo.com 
Joe Knoll 224-595-0946 Joeknoll@gmail.com  
Jim Kuhar 847-275-8040 Roadcannon@comcast.net 
Kyle Laurinaitis 630-212-2991 Kylelaurinitis@hotmail.com 
Ryan Lawler 847-946-5602 Ryanjlawler@gmail.com 
John Liebgott 815-543-5532 Jliebgottjr@yahoo.com  
Aharon Losoff 847-989-1273 Alosoff@gmail.com 
Mark Mammoser 847-715-6792 Mammoser88@gmail.com  
John Marlowe 224-422-0645 John.M.Marlowe19@gmail.com 
Andrew Maynard 815-484-3018 Andrewrmaynard@Hotmail.com 
Seth McCrory 224-381-6655 Seth.Mccrory@yahoo.com  
*Eric Mertes  847-732-3384 Ericj.mertes114@gmail.com  
Dave Miller 847-670-4381 Upnorth34@gmail.com  
Lukasz Misiejuk 847-691-0292 Imisiejuk@gmail.com 
Pete Morris 847-712-2476 Pmorris223frg@gmail.com  
Mark Nabielec 847-323-8365 FFNabielec@gmail.com  
Todd Novak 847-910-7572 FFTodd@gmail.com 
Brad Peterson 815-703-6566 Goosekiller88@gmail.com 
Matt Rady 847-899-5269 Mrady1@yahoo.com  
Ron Redlin 262-620-4424 ronaldredlin@gmail.com  
Joe Reschke 708-533-1325 Joe.reschke@gmail.com 
Craig Rodewald 847-284-0898 Crodewald23@hotmail.com  
Luke Rypkema 815-762-4343 Lrypkema1@gmail.com  
Joe Salecki 708-828-1585 Salecki.j@gmail.com 
Eric Schmitt 224-456-7032 Ericschmitt1@yahoo.com  
Jon Schram 847-921-5557 Jschram146@gmail.com 
RJ Schwegler 815-544-0766 Richardschwegler@yahoo.com 
Tim Skalon 224-623-7698 Tskalon37@gmail.com  
Scott Skindingsrude 224-715-4804 Firepilot112@gmail.com 
Scott Slaasted 815-254-0276 Scottslaasted@comcast.net  
Steve Slobe 847-293-5087 Sslobe@gmail.com 
*Dale Steward  847-833-3744 Dsteward66@gmail.com  
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Kevin Swat 847-714-4476 Kvnswat@yahoo.com 
Matt Takoy 630-779-4527 Mtakoy17@yahoo.com 
Tom Wang 847-302-2403 Twang24@gmail.com  
Ken Winger 815-321-2539 cftkenlg@gmail.com 
Phil Wnek 630-334-3584 Wnekphil@yahoo.com 
Paul Wojcik 847-870-5660 Pwojcik71@att.net 
Josh Wojnowski 224-636-0041 Jwojnowski07@gmail.com 
Matt Woleben 847-644-5245 Mattwoleben@gmail.com  
Chris Young 224-388-8622 Chrisyoung0405@gmail.com  

 

* Active Retiree  


